Indoor/Outdoor 1800/2100 MHz Diplexer
P R O D U C T
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Extremely low insertion
loss and high power
handling capability
OneBase™ Diplexer
The Andrew Diplexer combines

(2 tones at +43 dBm)
Input Power (max) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 240W
Ordering Information:
Model Number: Description:
E11F01P06 Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass both ports)
E11F01P07 Twin Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass both ports)
E11F01P08 Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass on UMTS port)
E11F01P09 Twin Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass on UMTS port)
E11F01P10 Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass on 1800 port)
E11F01P11 Twin Diplexer 1800/UMTS (DC Bypass on 1800 port)
RF Connectors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7/16 female "long neck"
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .240mm x 175mm x 46.2mm
Weight (single unit) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2.6 Kg
Ground Terminal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8mm diameter